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DATE

04-30-93

05-10-93

07-07-93

09-01-93

09-22-93

10-28-93

11-22-93

12-30-93

01-17-94

01-21-94

05-05-94

06-21-94

07-14-94

09-01-94

10-20-94

11-04-94

11-22-94

03-27-95
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DECEASED

West , Jonathan

Wise, Joseph

Weston, William, Jr.

West, Monica

West, Gordon H.

Wise, Anthony Jennings

Winaard, Clara S.

Wise, Lynette M.

Witt, Estelle Pugh

Wesson, Ernestine T.

Wingard, Brooks E.

Windham, Lois Corley Salters

Westberry, John Aaron

Withers, Orie Smith

Wimberly, Lois B.

Wetmore, Stanley A,

Wingard, Edward N.

West, Brittany

EXECUTOR OR ADMINISTRATOR

Small Estate Affidavit

Small Estate Affidavit

Weston, S. Nelson P.R.

West, Randall M. Cons

Westr Teresa B. P.R.

Wise, Timothy Joseph P.R.

Tindall, Mable S. and
Black, Myrna W. P.R.'s

Wise, Timothy Joseph P.R.

Hedgepath, Wannelle W, P.R.

Casey, Lula Terrell P.R,

Wingard, Mattie R. Frick P.R

Small Estate Affidavit

Calvert, George W. and
Calvert, Barbara W. P.R.'s

Withers, David Leon P.R.

Will 'Filed Only

Wetmore , Inngard, E t P.R.

Wingard, Kathryn C. P.R.

FILE

NUMBER

93ES3200299

93ES3200314

93ES3200464

93GC3200093

93ES3200637

93ES3200744

93FS3200815

93FS3200896

94FS3200033

94ES3200045

94ES3200342

94ES3?.nn478

94ES3200535

94ES3200632

94ES3200769

94ES3200817

94ES3200861

95GC3200034
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